
April 2021 Shopping List

$35.99

$30.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$22.99

$20.99

$18.99

$16.99

$16.99

$12.99

$9.99

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$17.99

$25.99

$11.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$9.00

Die-namics:

Hugs Make Everything Better - Stacey Yacula

Spring Songbird

Tweet Memories

Box Card Bouquet

Sittin’ Pretty - Birdie Brown

Sprinkling You with Love

Wheelie Great Friend

Favorite Somebunny

Spring Wreath

Shadow Box Swag

Drop-In Sentiment Strips

Bunny Wishes - Rachelle Anne Miller

Firefly Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller

Read Me like a Book - Pure Innocence

Bright Future - Pure Innocence 

Cat & Plant Perches

Box Card Greetings

Banner Flags

Stitched Circle Shaker Window

Clear Stamps:

Sittin’ Pretty - Birdie Brown

Hugs Make Everything Better - Stacey Yacula

Firefly Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller

Bunny Wishes - Rachelle Anne Miller

Wheelie Great Friend

Favorite Somebunny

Spring Songbird

Tweet Memories

Spring Wreath

Sprinkling You with Love

Read Me like a Book - Pure Innocence

Bright Future - Pure Innocence

$17.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$30.99

$20.99

$20.99

$17.99

$6.99

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Abstract Triangle Background

Stencil:

Watercolor Wash

Paper Pads:

Poppin' Polka Dots Paper Pad

Stripe Splash Paper Pad

Die-namics:

Housecats

Window Dressing

Houseplants

Clear Stamp:

Housecats

Paper Pad:

Wallpaper Patterns Paper Pad

Stitched Circle Shaker Window

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

In Case You Missed It!
March Mid-Month Release



April 2021 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Amarena Cherry

Premium Dye Ink Pad Lazy Day

Premium Dye Ink Pad Jalapeño Popper

Premium Dye Ink Pad Vintage Timber

Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Amarena Cherry

Premium Dye Ink Cube Lazy Day

Premium Dye Ink Cube Jalapeño Popper

Premium Dye Ink Cube Vintage Timber

Premium Dye Ink Refills:

Premium Dye Ink Refill Amarena Cherry

Premium Dye Ink Refill Lazy Day

Premium Dye Ink Refill Jalapeño Popper

Premium Dye Ink Refill Vintage Timber

Premium Dye Ink Refill Caribbean Sea

Premium Dye Ink Refill Eiffel Tower

Premium Dye Ink Refill Butterscotch

Premium Dye Ink Refill Candied Yam

Premium Dye Ink Refill Fire Coral

Premium Dye Ink Refill Princess Pink

Premium Dye Ink Refill Poppin' Pink

Premium Dye Ink Refill Moroccan Spice

Premium Dye Ink Refill Prickly Pear

Premium Dye Ink Refill Sour Apple*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Limelight*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Lemon Chiffon*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Field Day*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Milk Chocolate*

*new formula, same great color

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Card Stock:

Amarena Cherry Prestige Card Stock

Lazy Day Prestige Card Stock

Jalapeño Popper Prestige Card Stock

Vintage Timber Prestige Card Stock

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

My �sh List


