April 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Cling Rubber Stamp:
Hugs Make Everything Better - Stacey Yacula	\$35.99	☐ Abstract Triangle Background \$17.99
Spring Songbird	\$30.99	
☐ Tweet Memories	\$25.99	Stencil:
☐ Box Card Bouquet	\$25.99	☐ Watercolor Wash \$6.99
Sittin' Pretty - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	
Sprinkling You with Love	\$22.99	Paper Pads:
☐ Wheelie Great Friend	\$20.99	Poppin' Polka Dots Paper Pad \$6.99
☐ Favorite Somebunny	\$18.99	☐ Stripe Splash Paper Pad \$6.99
☐ Spring Wreath	\$16.99	
☐ Shadow Box Swag	\$16.99	
☐ Drop-In Sentiment Strips	\$12.99	In Case You Missed It!
☐ Bunny Wishes - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99	March Mid-Month Release
Firefly Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$8.99	
Read Me like a Book - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	Die-namics:
☐ Bright Future - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	☐ Housecats \$30.99
☐ Cat & Plant Perches	\$7.99	☐ Window Dressing \$20.99
☐ Box Card Greetings	\$6.99	☐ Houseplants \$20.99
☐ Banner Flags	\$6.99	
Stitched Circle Shaker Window	\$6.99	Clear Stamp:
		☐ Housecats \$17.99
Clear Stamps:		
Sittin' Pretty - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	Paper Pad:
☐ Hugs Make Everything Better - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	☐ Wallpaper Patterns Paper Pad \$6.99
Firefly Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
☐ Bunny Wishes - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
☐ Wheelie Great Friend	\$15.99	Free with \$60 Stitched Circle Shaker Window FREE Die-namics * with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Favorite Somebunny	\$15.99	
☐ Spring Songbird	\$17.99	
☐ Tweet Memories	\$17.99	
☐ Spring Wreath	\$15.99	man a 400 parenase (serore shipping and tax)
☐ Sprinkling You with Love	\$17.99	
Read Me like a Book - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
☐ Bright Future - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	

Premium Dye Ink Pads:		Card Stock:
Premium Dye Ink Pad Amarena Cherry	\$7.49	☐ Amarena Cherry Prestige Card Stock \$7.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Lazy Day	\$7.49	☐ Lazy Day Prestige Card Stock \$7.99
Premium Dye Ink Pad Jalapeño Popper	\$7.49	☐ Jalapeño Popper Prestige Card Stock \$7.99
Premium Dye Ink Pad Vintage Timber	\$7.49	☐ Vintage Timber Prestige Card Stock \$7.99
Premium Dye Ink Cubes:		My Wish List
☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Amarena Cherry	\$2.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Lazy Day	\$2.99	
Premium Dye Ink Cube Jalapeño Popper	\$2.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Vintage Timber	\$2.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refills:		
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Amarena Cherry	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Lazy Day	\$4.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Jalapeño Popper	\$4.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Vintage Timber	\$4.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Caribbean Sea	\$4.99	□
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Eiffel Tower	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Butterscotch	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Candied Yam	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Fire Coral	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Princess Pink	\$4.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Poppin' Pink	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Moroccan Spice	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Prickly Pear	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Sour Apple*	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Limelight*	\$4.99	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Lemon Chiffon*	\$4.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Field Day*	\$4.99	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Milk Chocolate*	\$4.99	
*new formula, same great color		